
Kurzcross Frauen
Ziel
SM 1. Schlumpf Fabienne 90 SUI TG Hütten 10:48 578 Kurzcross Frauen 1.
SM 2. Kurmann Lisa 89 SUI LV Winterthur 10:56 +0:08 577 Kurzcross Frauen 2.
SM 3. Barmet Stefanie 92 SUI STV Willisau 10:59 +0:11 583 Kurzcross Frauen 3.

4. Rubin Kerstin 97 SUI STB Leichtathletik 11:01 +0:13 83 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 1.
5. Scherrer Chiara 96 SUI KTV Bütschwil 11:04 +0:16 824 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 2.
6. Iseli Rea 94 SUI BIel/Bienne Athletics 11:12 +0:24 748 Kurzcross Frauen 4.
7. Remund Barblin 96 SUI STB Leichtathletik 11:15 +0:27 827 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 3.
8. Troxler Fiammetta 96 SUI TV Oerlikon 11:23 +0:35 822 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 4.
9. Héritier Fiona 95 SUI US Yverdon Athlétisme 11:26 +0:38 820 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 5.

10. Laib Lea 95 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 11:49 +1:01 588 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 6.
11. Gutknecht Anaïs 91 SUI CA Broyard 11:51 +1:03 86 Kurzcross Frauen 5.
12. Scherrer Delia 94 SUI KTV Bütschwil 11:56 +1:08 818 Kurzcross Frauen 6.
13. Ringgenberg Anja 97 SUI All Blacks Thun 12:05 +1:17 82 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 7.
13. Baumberger Selina 90 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 12:05 +1:17 579 Kurzcross Frauen 7.
13. Ronner Stefanie 88 SUI LG Benken 12:05 +1:17 581 Kurzcross Frauen 7.
16. Kuhn Selina 96 SUI TG Hütten 12:18 +1:30 825 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 8.
17. Kamm Tamara 94 SUI LAV Glarus 12:21 +1:33 833 Kurzcross Frauen 9.
18. Tommer Sina 94 SUI LV Winterthur 12:24 +1:36 834 Kurzcross Frauen 10.
19. Vetterli Annika 93 SUI LC Regensdorf 12:29 +1:41 580 Kurzcross Frauen 11.
20. Schriber Katjana 96 SUI STB Leichtathletik 12:34 +1:46 84 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 9.
21. Pajic Lara 97 SUI Stade-Lausanne 12:35 +1:47 80 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 10.
22. Manser Tamara 97 SUI LV Winterthur 12:37 +1:49 828 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 11.
23. Peter Anna 95 SUI LGB Bodensee 12:40 +1:52 81 Kurzcross U23 Frauen 12.

DNS
Fleury Eugénie Thu Hông 95 SUI (Delémont) --- 79 Kurzcross U23 Frauen
Ummel Selina 97 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics --- 85 Kurzcross U23 Frauen
Moser Katja 97 SUI TG Hütten --- 819 Kurzcross U23 Frauen
Durgauhee Delia 96 SUI LC Regensdorf --- 821 Kurzcross U23 Frauen
Schön Sheila 97 SUI KTV Wil LA --- 826 Kurzcross U23 Frauen

* = nicht in der SM Wertung
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Kurzcross U23 Frauen
Ziel
SM 1. Rubin Kerstin 97 SUI STB Leichtathletik 11:01 83 3:40 4.
SM 2. Scherrer Chiara 96 SUI KTV Bütschwil 11:04 +03 824 3:41 5.
SM 3. Remund Barblin 96 SUI STB Leichtathletik 11:15 +14 827 3:45 7.

4. Troxler Fiammetta 96 SUI TV Oerlikon 11:23 +22 822 3:47 8.
5. Héritier Fiona 95 SUI US Yverdon Athlétisme 11:26 +25 820 3:48 9.
6. Laib Lea 95 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 11:49 +48 588 3:56 10.
7. Ringgenberg Anja 97 SUI All Blacks Thun 12:05 +1:04 82 4:01 13.
8. Kuhn Selina 96 SUI TG Hütten 12:18 +1:17 825 4:06 16.
9. Schriber Katjana 96 SUI STB Leichtathletik 12:34 +1:33 84 4:11 20.

10. Pajic Lara 97 SUI Stade-Lausanne athlétisme 12:35 +1:34 80 4:11 21.
11. Manser Tamara 97 SUI LV Winterthur 12:37 +1:36 828 4:12 22.
12. Peter Anna 95 SUI LGB Bodensee 12:40 +1:39 81 4:13 23.

DNS
Fleury Eugénie Thu Hông 95 SUI (Delémont) --- 79
Ummel Selina 97 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics --- 85
Moser Katja 97 SUI TG Hütten --- 819
Durgauhee Delia 96 SUI LC Regensdorf --- 821
Schön Sheila 97 SUI KTV Wil LA --- 826
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Kurzcross Männer
Ziel
SM 1. Schöpfer Jonas 96 SUI STV Sempach 9:15 95 Kurzcross U23 Männer 1.
SM 2. Noti Luca 95 SUI STB Leichtathletik 9:18 +0:03 830 Kurzcross U23 Männer 2.
SM 3. Bill Marc 97 SUI STB Leichtathletik 9:21 +0:06 88 Kurzcross U23 Männer 3.

4. Görger Markus * 98 GER LC Freiburg 9:22 +0:07 100 Kurzcross Männer 1.
5. Engel Hendrik * 92 GER TV Länggasse Bern 9:25 +0:10 602 Kurzcross Männer 2.
6. Kempf Andreas 88 SUI TSV Düdingen 9:28 +0:13 102 Kurzcross Männer 3.
7. Furtwängler Pascal 93 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 9:30 +0:15 601 Kurzcross Männer 4.
8. Schöpfer David 94 SUI STV Sempach 9:35 +0:20 110 Kurzcross Männer 5.
9. Ramseier Reto 93 SUI Biel/Bienne Athletics 9:37 +0:22 107 Kurzcross Männer 6.

10. Tscharner Jann 85 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 9:39 +0:24 605 Kurzcross Männer 7.
11. Gächter Janis 96 SUI LAV Glarus 9:41 +0:26 90 Kurzcross U23 Männer 4.
12. Müller Dominic * 89 GER LC Schaffhausen 9:42 +0:27 105 Kurzcross Männer 8.
13. Schaller Laurent 90 SUI TSV Düdingen 9:47 +0:32 108 Kurzcross Männer 9.
14. Schüpbach Simon 97 SUI LR Gettnau 9:49 +0:34 832 Kurzcross U23 Männer 5.
15. Imeri Gzim 94 MKD stade Genève 9:51 +0:36 835 Kurzcross Männer 10.
16. Graf Sebastian 94 SUI All Blacks Thun 9:54 +0:39 101 Kurzcross Männer 11.
17. Buri Pascal 88 SUI LV Winterthur 9:56 +0:41 98 Kurzcross Männer 12.
18. Schmidtke Claudio * 93 ITA LC Schaffhausen 9:59 +0:44 109 Kurzcross Männer 13.
19. Maffongelli Marco 88 SUI VIGOR Ligornetto 10:00 +0:45 603 Kurzcross Männer 14.
20. Croisier Alain 90 SUI Biel/Bienne Athletics 10:01 +0:46 99 Kurzcross Männer 15.
21. Briggen Marcel 84 SUI All Blacks Thun 10:02 +0:47 97 Kurzcross Männer 16.
22. Ashene Abraham 97 SUI STB Leichtathletik 10:10 +0:55 831 Kurzcross U23 Männer 6.
23. Mengestabe Kiflay * 93 ERI TV Länggasse Bern 10:13 +0:58 604 Kurzcross Männer 17.
24. Santos Guilherme 96 SUI All Blacks Thun 10:15 +1:00 94 Kurzcross U23 Männer 7.
25. Kunz Raphael 97 SUI TV Reussbühl 10:19 +1:04 92 Kurzcross U23 Männer 8.
26. Schweizer Ramon 90 SUI LV Winterthur 10:23 +1:08 111 Kurzcross Männer 18.
27. Muffler Dario 94 SUI LC Schaffhausen 10:36 +1:21 104 Kurzcross Männer 19.
28. Fleury Benjamin 91 SUI FSG Bassecourt 10:38 +1:23 599 Kurzcross Männer 20.
29. Vanderwilt Seth * 94 USA UNIL-EPFL/Planet 10:38 +1:23 817 Kurzcross Männer 21.
30. Looze Ralf * 94 NED LV Thun 10:48 +1:33 103 Kurzcross Männer 22.
31. Krempke Florian 95 SUI LC Zürich 10:48 +1:33 829 Kurzcross U23 Männer 9.
32. Martin Cyril 95 SUI CA Broyard 10:57 +1:42 93 Kurzcross U23 Männer 10.
33. Alcala Adrià * 91 ESP LV Langenthal 11:17 +2:02 96 Kurzcross Männer 23.
34. Trujello Polania Cristian 96 COL Triathlon Club Zürich 11:49 +2:34 749 Kurzcross U23 Männer 11.

DNS
Elmer Tom 97 SUI LC Zürich --- 89 Kurzcross U23 Männer
Herren Dominik 96 SUI STB Leichtathletik --- 91 Kurzcross U23 Männer
Engeler Marco 93 SUI SA Lugano --- 600 Kurzcross Männer
Schönenberger Urs 91 SUI KTV Wil LA --- 606 Kurzcross Männer
Meichtry Tim 98 SUI STB Leichtathletik --- 816 Kurzcross Männer

* = nicht in der SM Wertung
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Kurzcross U23 Männer
Ziel
SM 1. Schöpfer Jonas 96 SUI STV Sempach 9:15 95 3:05 1.
SM 2. Noti Luca 95 SUI STB Leichtathletik 9:18 +03 830 3:06 2.
SM 3. Bill Marc 97 SUI STB Leichtathletik 9:21 +06 88 3:07 3.

4. Gächter Janis 96 SUI LAV Glarus 9:41 +26 90 3:13 11.
5. Schüpbach Simon 97 SUI LR Gettnau 9:49 +34 832 3:16 14.
6. Ashene Abraham 97 SUI STB Leichtathletik 10:10 +55 831 3:23 22.
7. Santos Guilherme 96 SUI All Blacks Thun 10:15 +1:00 94 3:25 24.
8. Kunz Raphael 97 SUI TV Reussbühl 10:19 +1:04 92 3:26 25.
9. Krempke Florian 95 SUI LC Zürich 10:48 +1:33 829 3:36 31.

10. Martin Cyril 95 SUI CA Broyard 10:57 +1:42 93 3:39 32.
11. Trujello Polania Cristian 96 COL Triathlon Club Zürich 11:49 +2:34 749 3:56 34.

DNS
Elmer Tom 97 SUI LC Zürich --- 89
Herren Dominik 96 SUI STB Leichtathletik --- 91

* = nicht in SM Wertung
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